Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

043 - Lowndes County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/25/2024 2:30:41 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 06

General

$5,139,620.14
$67,183.90
$4,107,458.23
$426,543.75
$9,740,806.02

$3,705,191.42
$1,447,290.53
$1,330,780.13
$893,558.32
$667,644.60
$640,873.68

$280,973.24
$8,966,311.92

$209,581.70
$294,636.76
($85,055.06)

$689,439.04
$6,510,128.17
$7,199,567.21

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,865,117.36
$820,127.97
$18,646.80
$3,703,892.13

$756,867.05
$1,500,843.93
$56,972.81
$943,346.43
$263,923.49
$1,191,731.13

$1,471,463.66
$6,185,148.50

$301,675.62
$17,743.83
$283,931.79

($2,197,324.58)
$1,447,638.16
($749,686.42)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$102,342.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$102,342.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$106,156.50
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$106,156.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($3,814.50)
$204,869.22
$201,054.72

$0.00
$0.00
$126,493.55
$0.00
$126,493.55

$8,636.68
$50,146.08
$0.00
$6,780.03
$0.00
$0.00

$13,086.67
$78,649.46

$10,400.00
$18,973.59
($8,573.59)

$39,270.50
$142,882.30
$182,152.80

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,241,962.14
$2,932,301.26
$5,054,079.75
$445,190.55
$13,673,533.70

$4,470,695.15
$2,998,280.54
$1,387,752.94
$1,949,841.28
$931,568.09
$1,832,604.81
$0.00
$1,765,523.57
$15,336,266.38

$521,657.32
$331,354.18
$190,303.14

($1,472,429.54)
$8,305,517.85
$6,833,088.31
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